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HR 1019
Full Military Honors Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Feb 6, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.  (Feb 7, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/1019 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (131 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Feb 6, 2019

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Feb 6, 2019

Rep. Taylor, Van [R-TX-3] R · TX Feb 6, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 7, 2019

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-2] R · NC Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Feb 7, 2019

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Feb 7, 2019

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Feb 7, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Feb 7, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Riggleman, Denver [R-VA-5] R · VA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Feb 7, 2019

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Feb 7, 2019

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Feb 11, 2019

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Feb 11, 2019

Rep. Wright, Ron [R-TX-6] R · TX Feb 11, 2019

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Brindisi, Anthony [D-NY-22] D · NY Feb 19, 2019

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 19, 2019

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Feb 19, 2019

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Feb 19, 2019

Rep. Palmer, Gary J. [R-AL-6] R · AL Feb 19, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Feb 19, 2019

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Feb 25, 2019

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Feb 25, 2019

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Feb 25, 2019

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Feb 25, 2019

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Feb 25, 2019

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Feb 25, 2019

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Feb 26, 2019

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Feb 26, 2019

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Feb 26, 2019

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Feb 27, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 27, 2019

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 27, 2019

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Feb 27, 2019

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Feb 27, 2019

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Watkins, Steve [R-KS-2] R · KS Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI Mar 11, 2019

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Mar 18, 2019

Rep. Mitchell, Paul [R-MI-10] R · MI Mar 18, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Apr 3, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Apr 15, 2019

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Apr 25, 2019

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Apr 25, 2019

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN May 1, 2019

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 1, 2019

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL May 1, 2019

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA May 1, 2019

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI May 9, 2019

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN May 14, 2019

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Jun 25, 2019

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Jul 22, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA Jul 30, 2019

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Aug 13, 2019

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Sep 9, 2019

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Sep 16, 2019

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2] R · TN Nov 14, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Feb 7, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HR 2500 Related bill Aug 11, 2020: Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No.
512.

116 S 1790 Related bill Dec 20, 2019: Became Public Law No: 116-92.

116 S 646 Identical bill Mar 5, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.

Summary  (as of Feb 6, 2019) 

Full Military Honors Act of 2019

This bill requires full military honors to be provided for the funerals of certain veterans. Specifically, a veteran shall

receive full military honors if the veteran (1) is first interred or inurned in Arlington National Cemetery, (2) was awarded

the medal of honor or the prisoner-of-war medal, and (3) is not entitled to full military honors because of such veteran's

grade.

Actions Timeline

Feb 7, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Feb 6, 2019: Introduced in House
Feb 6, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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